KNZB regio

Brabantse Zomer Kampioenschappen (Regio Zuid)
Eindhoven, 17- - 25-5-2014

Programmanr. 41
24-5-2014 - 15:45

Jongens, 4 x 50m wisselslag

Minioren 6 en later
Inschrijflijst

rang
Minioren 6 en later

PSV 1
SBC2000 1
Njord 1
Argo 6
PSV 2
Nuenen 1

oA WN R

vereniging

PSv

SBC2000
V.Z.V. Njord
Argo

PSV

Z&PV Nuenen

inschrijftijd

2:22.82
2:34.13
2:36.89
2:37.18
2:38.40
2:41.54
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